136300.00

Tax Slab

Slab Percentage Tax Amount Payable

Slab-3 20% 27260.00 136300.00

Tax Rebate under section 87A(-) : 27260.00

Tax Payable :  0

SurCharge : 0.00

Income Tax Payable : 15850.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 1321.00

Inwords : One Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty One rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT